[
Models

GENERAL
Warranty

Service
Intervals

0-100 km/h
(sec)

NC750X
NC750XD (DCT)

2 yrs
12000 km

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS

Claimed
KERB Weight

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Seat height
(mm)

Rake/Trail
(°/mm)

Wheel Base
DRIVE
Drive

Front
Suspension

Rear
Suspension

ENGINE

Tank
Capacity (1)
Starter

Engine

224

2210
846
1330

800

110
1535

Chain

41mm telescopic fork, 120mm stroke
Monoshock damper, Pro-Link swingarm, 120mm

travel

14.1

Electric

Liquid-cooled 4-stroke 8-valve, SOHC parallel 2-

Configuration cylinder. EUROS compliant

Cylinders

Valves per
Cylinder

Capacity
Power (KW)
Torque (NM)

Gearbox

SAFETY

Brakes

STYLING

Frame
Material

2

745
43.1kW @6,750rpm
69Nm @ 4,750rpm

6-speed Dual Clutch Transmission

(f) 320mm single wavy hydraulic disc with 2-piston
caliper and sintered metal pads (r) 240mm single
wavy hydraulic disc with single- piston caliper and

resin mold pads

Diamond; steel pipe

NC750X
NC750X

2 yrs
12000 km

214

2210
846
1330

800

110
1535

Chain

41mm telescopic fork,
120mm stroke

Monoshock damper,
Pro-Link swingarm,
120mm travel

14.1

Electric

Liquid-cooled 4-stroke
8-valve, SOHC parallel
2-cylinder. EURO5
compliant

2
4

745
43.1kW @6,750rpm
69Nm @ 4,750rpmv

6-speed Manual
Transmission

Diamond; steel pipe



WHEELS

Tyres Front 120/70-ZR17 M/C (58W) 120/70-ZR17 M/C (58W)

Tyres Rear 160/60-ZR17 M/C (69W) 160/60-ZR17 M/C (69W)

Wheels Multi-spoke cast aluminium Multi-spoke cast
aluminium

STANDARD AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES

Luggage - -
Maintenance - -
Comfort - -
Utility - -
DISCILAIMER

Whilst Honda Motor Southern Africa takes reasonable care to ensure the accuracy and
completeness of any data or information provided by it on this web site, any person
accessing this web site agrees that by so accessing this web site that Honda Motor
Southern Africa, its officers, employees and agents do not accept any liability of
whatsoever nature for any direct, indirect, incidental or consequential loss or damage of
any kind or nature, howsoever arising from the use of or reliance on any such data or
information Please note all prices featured on the Honda Motor Southern Africa web site
are manufacturer recommended prices and indicative only.



