ш	
Н	470
ш	
ш	

	Models	NC750X NC750XD (DCT)	NC750X NC750X	
GENERAL				
	Warranty	2 yrs	2 yrs	
	Service Intervals	12000 km	12000 km	
	0 - 100 km/h (sec)	-	-	
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS				
	Claimed KERB Weight	224	214	
	Length (mm)	2210	2210	
	Width (mm)	846	846	
	Height (mm)	1330	1330	
	Seat height (mm)	800	800	
	Rake/Trail (°/mm)	110	110	
	Wheel Base DRIVE	1535	1535	
	Drive	Chain	Chain	
	Front Suspension	41mm telescopic fork, 120mm stroke	41mm telescopic fork, 120mm stroke	
	Rear Suspension	Monoshock damper, Pro-Link swingarm, 120mm travel	Monoshock damper, Pro-Link swingarm, 120mm travel	
	ENGINE			
	Tank Capacity (l)	14.1	14.1	
	Starter	Electric	Electric	
	Engine Configuration	Liquid-cooled 4-stroke 8-valve, SOHC parallel 2-cylinder. EURO5 compliant	Liquid-cooled 4-stroke 8-valve, SOHC parallel 2-cylinder. EURO5 compliant	
	Cylinders	2	2	
	Valves per Cylinder	4	4	
	Capacity	745	745	
	Power (KW) Torque (NM)	43.1kW @6,750rpm 69Nm @ 4,750rpm	43.1kW @6,750rpm 69Nm @ 4,750rpmv	
	Gearbox	6-speed Dual Clutch Transmission	6-speed Manual Transmission	
	SAFETY			
	Brakes	(f) 320mm single wavy hydraulic disc with 2-piston caliper and sintered metal pads (r) 240mm single wavy hydraulic disc with single- piston caliper and resin mold pads		
	STYLING			
	Frame Material	Diamond; steel pipe	Diamond; steel pipe	

WHEELS

Tyres Front 120/70-ZR17 M/C (58W) 120/70-ZR17 M/C (58W) Tyres Rear 160/60-ZR17 M/C (69W) 160/60-ZR17 M/C (69W)

Multi-spoke cast Wheels Multi-spoke cast aluminium

aluminium

STANDARD AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES

Luggage

Maintenance -

Comfort

Utility

## **DISCLAIMER**

Whilst Honda Motor Southern Africa takes reasonable care to ensure the accuracy and completeness of any data or information provided by it on this web site, any person accessing this web site agrees that by so accessing this web site that Honda Motor Southern Africa, its officers, employees and agents do not accept any liability of whatsoever nature for any direct, indirect, incidental or consequential loss or damage of any kind or nature, howsoever arising from the use of or reliance on any such data or information Please note all prices featured on the Honda Motor Southern Africa web site are manufacturer recommended prices and indicative only.